NO.
TITULO

4742

NEGOCIO

CDMCR

FIRMA COMISIONISTA
VENDEDORA

MERCADO Y BOLSA S.A.

SUBYACENTE

ARROZ PADDY SECO

SISTEMA

SIN CONTRAPARTE

ALMACEN

ALMAVIVA S.A

5 DE MARZO DE 2025

FECHA
VENCIMIENTO
CDM

22/09/2025

CANTIDAD

200,000.00

FECHA DE PAGO
INICIAL

05/03/2025

MAXIMO
DIAS

183

FECHA MAX
RECOMPRA

08/09/2025

VR MAX DE NEGOCIACION

$252,386,072.00

VLR NETO

$252,386,072.00

22.30

SITIO ENTREGA

AGUAZUL

OBSERVACIONES

VIr Max $246,076,421
por grado 2 grano
partido 25%
//CDM:Exp:24/feb/2025;
Vt0:22/sept/2025

4743

CDMCR

MERCADO Y BOLSA S.A.

ARROZ PADDY SECO

SIN CONTRAPARTE

ALMAVIVA S.A

22/09/2025

200,000.00

05/03/2025

183

08/09/2025|

$252,386,072.00|

$252,386,072.00

22.30

AGUAZUL

VIr Max $246,076 421
por grado 2 grano
partido 25%
//CDM:Exp:24/feb/2025;
Vt0:22/sept/2025

4744

CDMCR

MERCADO Y BOLSA S.A.

ARROZ PADDY SECO

SIN CONTRAPARTE

ALMAVIVA S.A

22/09/2025

200,000.00

05/03/2025

183

08/09/2025

$252,386,072.00

$252,386,072.00

22.30

AGUAZUL

VIr Max $246,076,421
por grado 2 grano
partido 25%
//CDM:Exp:24/feb/2025;
Vt0:22/sept/2025

4745

CDMCR

MERCADO Y BOLSA S.A.

ARROZ PADDY SECO

SIN CONTRAPARTE

ALMAVIVA S.A

23/09/2025

200,000.00

05/03/2025

184

09/09/2025|

$252,386,072.00|

$252,386,072.00

22.30

AGUAZUL

VIr Max $246,076 421
por grado 2 grano
partido 25%
//CDM:Exp:25/feb/2025;
Vt0:23/5ept/2025




